
 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2016 Regional Meet: May 21 

Regional Meet - Final Team Results 
 No. of Raw Adjusted 
 Rank Company    Golds Silvers Bronzes 

 Division 1 

 1 Texas Instruments  14 170 170 6 3 2 
 2 ExxonMobil  17 189 169 5 4 3 
 3 Shell  17 186 164 4 3 6 
 4 BP  17 174 158 2 7 2 
 5 BP B 11 76 76 0 0 1 
 6 BHP Billiton 14 76 76 0 0 0 
 7 Shell B 9 51 51 0 0 0 
 8 Schlumberger 7 42 42 0 0 1 
 9 BP C 7 32 32 0 0 0 
 10 Texas Instruments B 4 26 26 0 0 1 
 11 Jacobs ETS  8 21 21 0 0 0 
 12 Schlumberger B 2 17 17 0 0 1 
 13 BHP Billiton B 3 11 11 0 0 0 
 14 Chevron 2 11 11 0 0 0 
 15 Shell C 3 8 8 0 0 0 
 16 ExxonMobil B 2 7 7 0 0 0 
 17 BP D 1 6 6 0 0 0 
 18 Schlumberger C 1 5 5 0 0 0 
 19 Schlumberger D 1 4 4 0 0 0 
 20 ExxonMobil C 1 4 4 0 0 0 
 21 Chevron B 1 3 3 0 0 0 
 22 Schlumberger E 1 3 3 0 0 0 

 *  Adjusted score drops three lowest scores (often zeroes) for each team 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2016 Regional Meet: May 21 
 Regional Meet Final Results Summary 

 Div/Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points 

 Men's 3000 Meters Jacobs ETS 43 11 1 
 Division 1 

 Shell 9 1 15 Submasters Distance 

 Texas Instruments 16 2 12 Division 1 
 ExxonMobil 20 3 10 Texas Instruments  12:17.00 1 15 
 Schlumberger 21 4 8 BP  12:21.00 2 12 
 BP 24 5 7 Shell  12:41.00 3 10 
 BHP Billiton 37 6 6 ExxonMobil  12:48.00 4 8 
 Chevron 4005 7 5 BP B 13:05.00 5 7 
 Schlumberger  14:13.00 6 6 

 Women's 3000 Meters BHP Billiton  14:57.00 7 5 
 Division 1 

 Texas Instruments 10 1 15 Women's 800m Team 

 BP 10 2 12 Division 1 
 Shell 11 3 10 ExxonMobil 4 1 15 
 ExxonMobil 1005 4 8 BP 6 2 12 
 BHP Billiton 2013 5 7 BP B 11 3 10 
 Shell 15 4 8 

 Men's Mile Team BHP Billiton 21 5 7 
 Division 1 BP D 23 6 6 
 Shell 3 1 15 BP C 25 7 5 
 ExxonMobil 11 2 12 Jacobs ETS 31 8 4 

 Schlumberger 12 3 10 
 BHP Billiton 15 4 8 
 Schlumberger B 21 5 7 
 Shell B 24 6 6 
 Schlumberger C 29 7 5 
 Schlumberger D 33 8 4 
 Schlumberger E 33 9 3 
 BP 42 10 2 
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 Regional Meet Final Results Summary 

 Div/Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points 

 3-Lap Sprint Women's Relay 
 Division 1 Division 1 
 ExxonMobil  02:39.00 1 15 ExxonMobil  04:54.00 1 15 
 BP  02:42.00 2 12 Texas Instruments  05:00.00 2 12 
 Shell  02:47.00 3 10 Shell  05:08.00 3 10 
 Texas Instruments  02:56.00 4 8 BP  05:16.00 4 8 
 BP B 02:59.00 5 7 BHP Billiton  05:41.00 5 7 
 Shell B 03:01.00 6 6 BP B 05:43.00 6 6 
 Schlumberger  03:07.00 7 5 BP C 06:07.00 7 5 
 BHP Billiton  03:09.00 8 4 Jacobs ETS  08:00.00 8 4 
 BHP Billiton B 03:10.10 9 3 

 BP C 03:10.30 10 2 Submasters Sprint 

 Shell C 04:26.00 11 1 Division 1 
 Jacobs ETS  05:40.00 12 1 Shell  04:02.47 1 15 
 BP  04:11.12 2 12 

 Executive Relay Texas Instruments  04:16.00 3 10 
 Division 1 BP B 04:30.00 4 8 
 Shell  11:14.00 1 15 Texas Instruments B 04:38.00 5 7 
 Texas Instruments  11:28.00 2 12 BP C 04:46.00 6 6 
 Schlumberger B 11:55.00 3 10 ExxonMobil  04:47.00 7 5 
 BP  12:06.00 4 8 Shell B 05:07.00 8 4 
 ExxonMobil  12:13.00 5 7 BHP Billiton  05:39.00 9 3 
 Schlumberger  12:50.00 6 6 Jacobs ETS  05:51.00 10 2 

 Distance Medley 
 Division 1 
 Texas Instruments  20:35.00 1 15 
 BP  20:38.00 2 12 
 ExxonMobil  20:48.00 3 10 
 Shell  22:07.00 4 8 
 BHP Billiton B 23:30.00 5 7 
 BHP Billiton  23:52.00 6 6 
 Schlumberger  24:42.00 7 5 
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 Regional Meet Final Results Summary 

 Div/Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points 

 4x100m Relay ExxonMobil  03:34.00 1 15 
 Division 1 Shell  03:44.00 2 12 
 BP  00:49.89 1 15 BP  03:45.00 3 10 
 ExxonMobil  00:51.82 2 12 Texas Instruments  03:52.00 4 8 
 Shell  00:52.71 3 10 BP B 03:57.00 5 7 
 BP B 00:53.42 4 8 BHP Billiton  04:27.02 6 6 
 Shell B 00:57.02 5 7 BP C 04:27.25 7 5 
 BHP Billiton  00:57.29 6 6 Shell B 04:41.00 8 4 

 BP C 00:57.53 7 5 

 Shell C 01:03.89 8 4 Jump Relay 

 Jacobs ETS  01:04.56 9 3 Division 1 
 Texas Instruments 3078.5 1 15 

 Pyramid Relay ExxonMobil 3024.0 2 12 
 Division 1 Shell 2987.5 3 10 
 BP  10:39.00 1 15 BP 2659.2 4 8 
 Shell  10:44.00 2 12 Shell B 2444.4 5 7 
 ExxonMobil  10:54.00 3 10 ExxonMobil B 2375.0 6 6 
 Texas Instruments  10:56.00 4 8 BHP Billiton 2163.2 7 5 
 BP B 12:18.00 5 7 ExxonMobil C 1338.4 8 4 
 Shell B 12:20.00 6 6 Shell C 1190.0 9 3 
 BHP Billiton  13:45.00 7 5 BP B 1154.7 10 2 
 Jacobs ETS 1144.3 11 1 

 Masters Relay Texas Instruments B 1142.9 12 1 
 Division 1 BHP Billiton B 645.1 13 1 
 Texas Instruments  05:58.00 1 15 
 ExxonMobil  06:10.00 2 12 
 BP  06:20.00 3 10 
 Texas Instruments B 06:25.00 4 8 
 Shell  06:35.00 5 7 
 BP B 06:50.00 6 6 
 Jacobs ETS  07:44.00 7 5 

 Sprint Relay 
 Division 1 
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 Regional Meet Final Results Summary 

 Div/Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points 

 Weight Relay 
 Division 1 
 ExxonMobil 2406.0 1 15 
 BP 2273.0 2 12 
 Texas Instruments 2140.0 3 10 
 BP B 2073.0 4 8 
 Shell 2057.0 5 7 
 Chevron 1948.0 6 6 
 Shell B 1884.0 7 5 
 BP C 1691.0 8 4 
 Chevron B 863.0 9 3 
 Schlumberger 818.0 10 2 
 ExxonMobil B 811.0 11 1 
 BHP Billiton 241.0 12 1 

 Seniors Relay 
 Division 1 
 Texas Instruments  04:24.00 1 15 
 Shell  04:29.00 2 12 
 Texas Instruments B 04:34.00 3 10 
 ExxonMobil  04:54.00 4 8 
 BP  05:04.00 5 7 
 Shell B 05:36.00 6 6 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2016 Regional Meet: May 21 
Team Results: Men's 3000 Meters 
 Heat Overall AgeGrp Team 
 Name Age Place   Time Pace Points  

 DIVISION 1 MEN 
 1 Shell 9 
 Daniels, Adam 36 1 1 1 10:03.00 5:23 1 
 Swartz, Alex 27 4 4 1 10:33.00 5:39 1 
 Everett, Sherman 50 6 28 2 10:47.00 5:47 2 
 Yanowski, Ken 60 17 39 2 12:39.00 6:47 2 
 Gage, Ron 35 3 3 3 10:24.00 5:34 3 
 Bustillos, Wilmer 51 7 29 3 10:53.00 5:50 0 
 Scull, Brett 31 11 11 6 11:15.00 6:02 0 
 Avion, Adam 24 13 13 6 11:44.00 6:17 0 
 Hawley, Rick 51 18 40 7 12:40.00 6:47 0 
 Emanuel, Calvin 45 20 42 9 12:57.00 6:56 0 
 Cullen, Will 41 21 43 10 12:58.00 6:57 0 
 Fisher, Greg 57 26 48 10 15:15.00 8:10 0 
 Purens, Kristopher 36 22 22 15 14:04.00 7:32 0 
 2 Texas Instruments 6 
 Schmidt, Brian 47 1 24 1 09:58.00 5:20 1 
 Haschke, Russell 61 19 41 3 12:54.00 6:55 3 
 Dunbar, Steve 46 8 30 4 11:02.00 5:55 4 
 Brown, Ryan 25 9 9 4 11:07.00 5:57 4 
 Cowles, Dan 55 12 34 4 11:25.00 6:07 4 
 Stotzer,  Eric 49 10 32 6 11:15.00 6:02 0 
 Johnson, Mark 58 16 38 6 12:38.00 6:46 0 
 Drumm, Jim 58 24 46 8 13:56.00 7:28 0 
 3 ExxonMobil 20 
 Barbee, Tom 53 4 27 1 10:34.00 5:40 1 
 Heller, Josh 29 5 5 2 10:36.00 5:41 2 
 Broenan, Andrew 25 6 6 3 10:40.00 5:43 3 
 Jouas, Daniel 30 8 8 5 11:00.00 5:54 5 
 Malander, Mark 58 25 47 9 14:47.00 7:55 9 
 Braganca, Mario 35 20 20 13 13:31.00 7:15 0 
 Jafari, Meisam 33 21 21 14 14:03.00 7:32 0 
 4 Schlumberger 21 
 Hammervold, Jerry 64 15 37 1 11:45.00 6:18 1 
 Hutchins, Darren 35 2 2 2 10:12.00 5:28 2 
 Vidma, Konstantin 36 7 7 4 10:59.00 5:53 4 

 Jacobson, Aaron 44 11 33 7 11:19.00 6:04 7 
 Mohammed, Farid  34 12 12 7 11:20.00 6:04 7 
 DiPasquale, Scott 36 15 15 9 11:51.00 6:21 0 
 Feliu, Rodrigo 37 16 16 10 12:02.00 6:27 0 
 Fuquene, Fernando 46 23 45 11 13:55.00 7:27 0 
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Team Results: Men's 3000 Meters 
 Heat Overall AgeGrp Team 
 Name Age Place   Time Pace Points  
 5 BP 24 
 Stelzer, Chris 42 2 25 2 10:03.00 5:23 2 
 Barrilleaux, Mark 60 22 44 4 12:59.00 6:57 4 
 Cheng, Changuri 41 9 31 5 11:09.00 5:58 5 
 Anders, Joe 57 14 36 5 11:44.00 6:17 5 
 Broussard, Buddy 46 13 35 8 11:43.00 6:17 8 
 6 BHP Billiton  7 
 Terrell, AJ 49 3 26 3 10:22.00 5:33 3 
 Brice, Peter 27 18 18 7 12:40.00 6:47 7 
 Sorrentino, Nick 34 14 14 8 11:50.00 6:20 8 
 Swanepoel, Ruan 26 23 23 8 14:12.00 7:37 8 
 Arvina, Juan 33 17 17 11 12:37.00 6:46 11 
 Dadabhoy, Taha 34 19 19 12 12:51.00 6:53 0 
 7 Chevron 4005 
 Huerta, Steve 27 10 10 5 11:13.00 6:01 5 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2016 Regional Meet: May 21 
Team Results: Women's 3000 Meters 
 Overall AgeGrp Team 
 Name Age   Time Pace Points  

 DIVISION 1 WOMEN 
 1 Texas Instruments 10 
 Angeles, Becky 39 1 1 11:00.00 5:54 1 
 Allesandra, Lita 57 11 2 13:10.00 7:03 2 
 McCauley, Heidi 55 15 3 13:20.00 7:09 3 
 Nagel, Heidi 53 19 4 14:40.00 7:52 4 
 Sulser, Dianna 60 20 5 15:06.00 8:05 0 
 Chen, Stephanie 23 9 6 12:57.00 6:56 0 

 2 BP 10 
 Landry, Elyse 25 3 2 11:12.00 6:00 2 
 Beale, Antoinette 45 12 2 13:12.00 7:04 2 
 Harris, Caren 44 13 3 13:13.00 7:05 3 
 LaBrose, Chrissi 36 14 3 13:15.00 7:06 3 
 Hagan, Nastassja 31 17 4 13:27.00 7:12 0 
 Cabrera, Reyna 56 23 7 16:50.00 9:01 0 

 3 Shell 11 
 Ardill, Amanda 42 4 1 11:33.00 6:11 1 
 Shek, May 36 8 2 12:54.00 6:55 2 
 Gallagher, Ashley 26 6 4 12:48.00 6:51 4 
 Cabrera, Edith 40 21 4 15:15.00 8:10 4 
 On, Tiffany 51 22 6 16:37.00 8:54 0 
 Goldeman, Emily 27 16 7 13:26.00 7:12 0 
 Buikat, Tina 54 24 8 18:22.00 9:51 0 

 4 ExxonMobil 1005 
 Viger, Rachel 25 2 1 11:01.00 5:54 1 
 Mairs, Heide 56 10 1 13:03.00 7:00 1 
 Harcourt, Kathleen 24 5 3 12:03.00 6:27 3 

 5 BHP Billiton 2013 
 Tomblin, Sydni 27 7 5 12:52.00 6:54 5 
 Mahoney, Jody 29 18 8 13:34.00 7:16 8 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2016 Regional Meet: May 21 
Team Results: Men's Mile Team 
 Ran Name Gender Age Time Place Points 

Division 1 
 1 Shell 3 
 Skotek, Jarred M 25 04:58.00 1 
 Daniels, Adam M 36 05:03.00 2 
 2 ExxonMobil 11 
 Broenan, Andrew M 25 05:14.00 5 
 Hanlon, Mark M 57 05:24.00 6 
 3 Schlumberger 12 
 Hutchins, Darren M 35 05:10.00 4 
 Howard, John M 31 05:40.00 8 
 4 BHP Billiton 15 
 Allouache, Aimon M 25 05:07.00 3 
 Sorrentino, Nick M 34 05:56.00 12 
 5 Schlumberger B 21 
 Vidma, Konstantin M 36 05:33.00 7 
 DiPasquale, Scott M 36 06:04.00 14 
 6 Shell B 24 
 Avion, Adam M 24 05:42.00 9 
 Lucas, Sean M 27 06:14.00 15 
 7 Schlumberger C 29 
 Mohammed, Farid  M 34 05:47.00 11 
 Liu, Cen M 30 06:23.00 18 
 8 Schlumberger D 33 
 Nilsson, Adam M 28 05:57.00 13 
 Engel, David M 31 06:34.00 20 
 9 Schlumberger E 33 
 Parry, John M 44 06:18.00 16 
 Fuquene, Fernando M 46 06:22.00 17 
 10 BP 42 
 Srinivasan, Sathyan M 32 06:28.00 19 
 Aguire, Ivan M 34 07:18.00 23 
 11 Jacobs ETS 43 
 deSilva, Kanishka M 52 06:57.00 21 
 Craft, Jesse M 29 07:01.00 22 
 99 Chevron 99 
 Huerta, Steve M 27 05:45.00 10 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2016 Regional Meet: May 21 
Individual Results: Men's Mile Team 
 Ran Name Gender Age Company Time HeatPlace Div.Place 

 1 Skotek, Jarred M 25 Shell 04:58.00 1 1 
 2 Daniels, Adam M 36 Shell 05:03.00 2 2 
 3 Allouache, Aimon M 25 BHP Billiton 05:07.00 3 3 
 4 Hutchins, Darren M 35 Schlumberger 05:10.00 4 4 
 5 Broenan, Andrew M 25 ExxonMobil 05:14.00 5 5 
 6 Hanlon, Mark M 57 ExxonMobil 05:24.00 6 6 
 7 Vidma, Konstantin M 36 Schlumberger B 05:33.00 7 7 
 8 Howard, John M 31 Schlumberger 05:40.00 8 8 
 9 Avion, Adam M 24 Shell B 05:42.00 9 9 
 10 Huerta, Steve M 27 Chevron 05:45.00 10 10 
 11 Mohammed, Farid  M 34 Schlumberger C 05:47.00 11 11 
 12 Sorrentino, Nick M 34 BHP Billiton 05:56.00 12 12 
 13 Nilsson, Adam M 28 Schlumberger D 05:57.00 13 13 
 14 DiPasquale, Scott M 36 Schlumberger B 06:04.00 14 14 
 15 Lucas, Sean M 27 Shell B 06:14.00 15 15 
 16 Parry, John M 44 Schlumberger E 06:18.00 16 16 
 17 Fuquene, Fernando M 46 Schlumberger E 06:22.00 17 17 
 18 Liu, Cen M 30 Schlumberger C 06:23.00 18 18 
 19 Srinivasan, Sathyan M 32 BP 06:28.00 19 19 
 20 Engel, David M 31 Schlumberger D 06:34.00 20 20 
 21 deSilva, Kanishka M 52 Jacobs ETS 06:57.00 21 21 
 22 Craft, Jesse M 29 Jacobs ETS 07:01.00 22 22 
 23 Aguire, Ivan M 34 BP 07:18.00 23 23 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2016 Regional Meet: May 21 
Team Results: Women's 800m Team 

 Ran Name Sex Age Time Place Points 

Division 1 

 1 ExxonMobil 4 
 Gentry, Nora F 26 02:31.00 1 
 Viger, Rachel F 25 02:39.00 3 

 2 BP 6 
 Landry, Elyse F 25 02:36.00 2 
 Dong, Amanda F 26 02:40.00 4 

 3 BP B 11 
 Pillari, Laura F 26 02:41.00 5 
 Woodham, Natalie F 27 02:42.00 6 

 4 Shell 15 
 Vogt, Melanie F 23 02:43.00 7 
 Gallagher, Ashley F 26 02:48.00 8 

 5 BHP Billiton 21 
 Mahoney, Jody F 29 03:05.00 10 
 Huenink, Chris F 32 03:10.00 11 

 6 BP D 23 
 LaBrose, Chrissi F 36 03:03.00 9 
 Thacker, Jessica F 27 03:42.00 14 

 7 BP C 25 
 Cremona, Svetlana F 29 03:32.00 12 
 Cabrera, Reyna F 56 03:39.00 13 

 8 Jacobs ETS 31 
 Roberts, Charlotte F 42 04:44.00 15 
 Martinez, Norma F 50 04:45.00 16 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2016 Regional Meet: May 21 
Individual Results: Women's 800m Team 
 Ran Name Sex Age Company Time HeatPlace Div.Place 

 1 Gentry, Nora F 26 ExxonMobil 02:31.00 1.0 1 

 2 Landry, Elyse F 25 BP 02:36.00 2.0 2 

 3 Viger, Rachel F 25 ExxonMobil 02:39.00 3.0 3 

 4 Dong, Amanda F 26 BP 02:40.00 4.0 4 

 5 Pillari, Laura F 26 BP B 02:41.00 5.0 5 

 6 Woodham, Natalie F 27 BP B 02:42.00 6.0 6 

 7 Vogt, Melanie F 23 Shell 02:43.00 7.0 7 

 8 Gallagher, Ashley F 26 Shell 02:48.00 8.0 8 

 9 LaBrose, Chrissi F 36 BP D 03:03.00 9.0 9 

 10 Mahoney, Jody F 29 BHP Billiton 03:05.00 10.0 10 

 11 Huenink, Chris F 32 BHP Billiton 03:10.00 11.0 11 

 12 Cremona, Svetlana F 29 BP C 03:32.00 12.0 12 

 13 Cabrera, Reyna F 56 BP C 03:39.00 13.0 13 

 14 Thacker, Jessica F 27 BP D 03:42.00 14.0 14 

 15 Roberts, Charlotte F 42 Jacobs ETS 04:44.00 15.0 15 

 16 Martinez, Norma F 50 Jacobs ETS 04:45.00 16.0 16 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2016 Regional Meet: May 21 
Team Results: Jump Relay 
 Rank Name Sex Age HJ Pts LJ Pts Points 

Division 1 
 1 Texas Instruments A 3,078.5 
 Allesandra,  F 57   4' 02.00" 847.5  12' 09.00" 732.1 1,579.5 
 Phillips, Sheri F 54   4' 02.00" 793.7  13' 02.00" 705.4 1,499.0 

 2 ExxonMobil A 3,024.1 
 Thomas, Ken M 59   4' 06.00" 739.7  16' 07.00" 786.6 1,526.3 
 Malek, Chris M 55   5' 00.00" 821.9  14' 03.00" 675.9 1,497.8 

 3 Shell A 2,987.5 
 Watkins,  F 51   4' 00.00" 761.9  11' 04.00" 607.1 1,369.0 
 Steddum,  F 43   5' 00.00" 833.3  16' 09.00" 785.2 1,618.5 

 4 BP A 2,659.2 
 Kaminski, Tyler M 27   5' 06.00" 694.7  17' 10.00" 618.5 1,313.2 
 Bina, Mike M 30   5' 04.00" 688.2  18' 07.00" 657.8 1,346.0 

 5 Shell B 2,444.5 
 Austin, Patrick M 37   5' 00.00" 674.2  14' 03.00" 529.4 1,203.6 
 Sweet, Dana F 43   4' 00.00" 666.7  12' 03.00" 574.2 1,240.9 

 6 ExxonMobil B 2,375.1 
 Sulaiman, Teni M 27   4' 08.00" 589.5  16' 03.00" 563.6 1,153.1 
 Lynch, Michael M 24   5' 02.00" 652.6  16' 05.00" 569.4 1,222.0 

 7 BHP Billiton A 2,163.2 
 Courtney,  M 25   4' 06.00" 568.4   9' 07.00" 332.4 900.8 
 Wokasch,  M 28   5' 02.00" 652.6  17' 07.00" 609.8 1,262.5 

 8 ExxonMobil C 1,338.4 
 Braganca, Mario M 35   4' 06.00" 606.7   0' 00.00" 0.0 606.7 
 Jones, Portia F 26   5' 00.00" 731.7   0' 00.00" 0.0 731.7 

 9 Shell C 1,190.0 
 Harrison,  M 30   4' 10.00" 623.7  16' 00.00" 566.4 1,190.0 

 10 BP B 1,154.7 
 Kapela, Matt M 27   5' 00.00" 631.6  15' 01.00" 523.1 1,154.7 

 11 Jacobs ETS A 1,144.4 
 Edokpa, Xavier M 23   4' 08.00" 589.5  16' 00.00" 554.9 1,144.4 

 12 Texas Instruments B 1,142.9 
 McCaskill, Janet F 34   3' 10.00" 575.0  13' 07.00" 567.9 1,142.9 

 13 BHP Billiton B 645.2 
 Sorrentino,  M 34   5' 00.00" 645.2   0' 00.00" 0.0 645.2 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2016 Regional Meet: May 21 
Individual Results: Jump Relay 

 Rank Name Sex Age Company HJ Pts LJ Pts Points 

 1 Steddum, Tongula F 43 Shell   5' 00.00" 833.3  16' 09.00" 785.2 1,618.5 

 2 Allesandra, Lita F 57 Texas    4' 02.00" 847.5  12' 09.00" 732.1 1,579.5 

 3 Thomas, Ken M 59 ExxonMobil   4' 06.00" 739.7  16' 07.00" 786.6 1,526.3 

 4 Phillips, Sheri F 54 Texas    4' 02.00" 793.7  13' 02.00" 705.4 1,499.0 

 5 Malek, Chris M 55 ExxonMobil   5' 00.00" 821.9  14' 03.00" 675.9 1,497.8 

 6 Watkins, Marcella F 51 Shell   4' 00.00" 761.9  11' 04.00" 607.1 1,369.0 

 7 Bina, Mike M 30 BP   5' 04.00" 688.2  18' 07.00" 657.8 1,346.0 

 8 Kaminski, Tyler M 27 BP   5' 06.00" 694.7  17' 10.00" 618.5 1,313.2 

 9 Wokasch, Travis M 28 BHP Billiton   5' 02.00" 652.6  17' 07.00" 609.8 1,262.5 

 10 Sweet, Dana F 43 Shell   4' 00.00" 666.7  12' 03.00" 574.2 1,240.9 

 11 Lynch, Michael M 24 ExxonMobil   5' 02.00" 652.6  16' 05.00" 569.4 1,222.0 

 12 Austin, Patrick M 37 Shell   5' 00.00" 674.2  14' 03.00" 529.4 1,203.6 

 13 Harrison, James M 30 Shell   4' 10.00" 623.7  16' 00.00" 566.4 1,190.0 

 14 Kapela, Matt M 27 BP   5' 00.00" 631.6  15' 01.00" 523.1 1,154.7 

 15 Sulaiman, Teni M 27 ExxonMobil   4' 08.00" 589.5  16' 03.00" 563.6 1,153.1 

 16 Edokpa, Xavier M 23 Jacobs ETS   4' 08.00" 589.5  16' 00.00" 554.9 1,144.4 

 17 McCaskill, Janet F 34 Texas    3' 10.00" 575.0  13' 07.00" 567.9 1,142.9 

 18 Courtney, Spence M 25 BHP Billiton   4' 06.00" 568.4   9' 07.00" 332.4 900.8 

 19 Jones, Portia F 26 ExxonMobil   5' 00.00" 731.7   0' 00.00" 0.0 731.7 

 20 Sorrentino, Nick M 34 BHP Billiton   5' 00.00" 645.2   0' 00.00" 0.0 645.2 

 21 Braganca, Mario M 35 ExxonMobil   4' 06.00" 606.7   0' 00.00" 0.0 606.7 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2016 Regional Meet: May 21 
Team Results: Weight Relay 
 Rank Name Sex Age SHOT Pts DIS Pts JAV Pts Points 

Division 1 
 1 ExxonMobil A 2,406.0 
 Stilbert, John M 63  32' 04.75" 598.1 125' 06.25" 616.6  96' 10.00" 496.2 1,215.0 
 Williams,  M 65  35' 02.75" 650.4 110' 00.50" 540.5  90' 08.00" 464.6 1,191.0 

 2 BP A 2,273.0 
 Walker, David M 49  35' 01.75" 624.8  98' 11.00" 511.9   0' 00.00" 0.0 1,137.0 
 Dollinger, Katie F 25  39' 09.50" 619.3 111' 11.50" 517.1   0' 00.00" 0.0 1,136.0 

 3 Texas Instruments A 2,140.0 
 Lewis, Lonnie M 62  33' 01.25" 611.2  86' 10.50" 426.7   0' 00.00" 0.0 1,038.0 
 Rothenbury,  M 52  30' 02.50" 516.4 118' 08.50" 585.7   0' 00.00" 0.0 1,102.0 

 4 BP B 2,073.0 
 Berry, Caleb M 25  39' 07.75" 592.5 109' 03.50" 479.3   0' 00.00" 0.0 1,072.0 
 Veney, Anthony M 31  40' 09.00" 615.9   0' 00.00" 0.0 114' 08.00" 385.0 1,001.0 

 5 Shell A 2,057.0 
 Hoblitzell, Greg M 26  35' 01.75" 525.2 114' 04.50" 501.6  90' 04.00" 304.5 1,027.0 
 Buck, Jeff M 62  32' 01.75" 593.5  88' 09.50" 436.1  62' 00.00" 317.7 1,030.0 

 6 Chevron A 1,948.0 
 Rehm, Greg M 28  32' 04.00" 483.2 105' 08.00" 463.5 144' 02.00" 486.0 969.0 
 Moore, Ed M 48  27' 06.25" 489.3  94' 08.50" 490.1   0' 00.00" 0.0 979.0 

 7 Shell B 1,884.0 
 Reed, Stephen M 32  35' 06.25" 536.8 102' 07.00" 450.4 106' 10.00" 358.7 987.0 
 Chadbourne,  M 55  25' 02.75" 460.1  77' 07.00" 408.3  84' 02.00" 437.0 897.0 

 8 BP C 1,691.0 
 Woodham,  M 60  25' 11.50" 479.2  80' 01.00" 393.4   0' 00.00" 0.0 873.0 
 Mueller, Chad M 23  30' 09.00" 459.5  81' 07.50" 358.0  87' 03.00" 294.1 818.0 

 9 Chevron B 863.0 
 De Lane, Tyler M 40  28' 11.50" 486.7  77' 04.50" 376.7  78' 10.00" 318.8 863.0 

 10 Schlumberger A 818.0 
 Liu, Cen M 30  20' 06.75" 310.8  53' 08.00" 235.6  64' 05.00" 216.3 546.0 
 Feliu, Rodrigo M 37   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0  71' 04.00" 271.7 272.0 

 11 ExxonMobil B 811.0 
 Hughes, Gerard M 60  24' 05.00" 450.8  55' 05.00" 272.2  70' 03.00" 359.9 811.0 

 12 BHP Billiton A 241.0 
 Allouache,  M 25   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0  71' 07.00" 241.3 241.0 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2016 Regional Meet: May 21 
Individual Results: Weight Relay 

 Rank Name Sex Age Company SP Pts DI Pts JA Pts Points 

 1 Stilbert, John M 63 ExxonMobil  32' 04.75" 598.1 125' 06.25" 616.6  96' 10.00" 496.2 1,215.0 

 2 Williams, Herman M 65 ExxonMobil  35' 02.75" 650.4 110' 00.50" 540.5  90' 08.00" 464.6 1,191.0 

 3 Walker, David M 49 BP  35' 01.75" 624.8  98' 11.00" 511.9   0' 00.00" 0.0 1,137.0 

 4 Dollinger, Katie F 25 BP  39' 09.50" 619.3 111' 11.50" 517.1   0' 00.00" 0.0 1,136.0 

 5 Rothenbury, David M 52 Texas Instruments  30' 02.50" 516.4 118' 08.50" 585.7   0' 00.00" 0.0 1,102.0 

 6 Berry, Caleb M 25 BP  39' 07.75" 592.5 109' 03.50" 479.3   0' 00.00" 0.0 1,072.0 

 7 Lewis, Lonnie M 62 Texas Instruments  33' 01.25" 611.2  86' 10.50" 426.7   0' 00.00" 0.0 1,038.0 

 8 Buck, Jeff M 62 Shell  32' 01.75" 593.5  88' 09.50" 436.1  62' 00.00" 317.7 1,030.0 

 9 Hoblitzell, Greg M 26 Shell  35' 01.75" 525.2 114' 04.50" 501.6  90' 04.00" 304.5 1,027.0 

 10 Veney, Anthony M 31 BP  40' 09.00" 615.9   0' 00.00" 0.0 114' 08.00" 385.0 1,001.0 

 11 Reed, Stephen M 32 Shell  35' 06.25" 536.8 102' 07.00" 450.4 106' 10.00" 358.7 987.0 

 12 Moore, Ed M 48 Chevron  27' 06.25" 489.3  94' 08.50" 490.1   0' 00.00" 0.0 979.0 

 13 Rehm, Greg M 28 Chevron  32' 04.00" 483.2 105' 08.00" 463.5 144' 02.00" 486.0 969.0 

 14 Chadbourne, Scott M 55 Shell  25' 02.75" 460.1  77' 07.00" 408.3  84' 02.00" 437.0 897.0 

 15 Woodham, Geoffrey M 60 BP  25' 11.50" 479.2  80' 01.00" 393.4   0' 00.00" 0.0 873.0 

 16 De Lane, Tyler M 40 Chevron  28' 11.50" 486.7  77' 04.50" 376.7  78' 10.00" 318.8 863.0 

 17 Mueller, Chad M 23 BP  30' 09.00" 459.5  81' 07.50" 358.0  87' 03.00" 294.1 818.0 

 18 Hughes, Gerard M 60 ExxonMobil  24' 05.00" 450.8  55' 05.00" 272.2  70' 03.00" 359.9 811.0 

 19 Liu, Cen M 30 Schlumberger  20' 06.75" 310.8  53' 08.00" 235.6  64' 05.00" 216.3 546.0 

 20 Feliu, Rodrigo M 37 Schlumberger   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0  71' 04.00" 271.7 272.0 

 21 Allouache, Aimon M 25 BHP Billiton   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0  71' 07.00" 241.3 241.0 
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